UNOFFICIAL COPY
QL —

/‘b Processor ,
q,@Q 201 N. Central Ave 31st Flr AZ1-1035 EDu%ﬁfé .-é’fnlf?%‘ol?e‘AHZ%"F;%%‘%‘.’&
¢ Phoenix, AZ 85004

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
And, After Recording, Return To: Date: 04/18/2008 09:38 AM Pg: 1 of 4

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

Retail Lending Servicing KY2-1606
P.0O. Box 11606

Lexington, KY 40576-1606

pin. o -95 - [11-004

P
[ (J 7 7 3 &-{ . [Space Above This Line For Recording Data]
Loan Number: 429228007741

MODIFICATION TO MOME EQUITY LINE OF CREDIT
AGREEMENT AND HOMEEQUITY LINE OF CREDIT MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION AGREEMENT (this "Agreement”) is made between JPMorgan
Chase Bank, N.A. and David S Vaclav & Doris M Vacluv. In this Agreement the words "you" and "your"

mean each person, individually and jointly, who signs tius Agreement as "Borrower".. The words "we,"
"us” and "our” mean JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

WHEREAS, you have entered into a Home Equity I'ine of Credit Agreement and
Disclosure Statement (the "Line of Credit Agreement") with us'dated May 02, 2002, which is secured by
a Mortgage of the same date recorded in Document 0020663809, Bock , at-Page of the COOK County
Register of Deeds ("Security Instrument"), A Modification was recorded za)7-20-2007 in Document #
0720102226 to increase the credit limit to $150,000.00, covering real propeity.iocated at 17019
OZARK AVE, TINLEY PARK, IL, 60477, (the "Property"), which Line of Ciedit Agreement and
Security Instrument may have been amended (collectively, the "Loan Documents"), and

850 W. JACKSON BLVD., SUITE 320

CHICAGO 1L 60607

CITYWID E
TITLE CORPORATION

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises contained i»-1i2 Agreement,

you agree with us that the Line of Credit Agreement and the Security Instrument will be meditied as
follows:

A. AMENDMENT OF LINE OF CREDIT AGREEMENT

Effective as of February 28, 2008, (the "Effective Date"), the Credit Limit under the Line of
Credit Agreement is decreased to $75,000.00.




ca

'd

0810911011 Page: 2 of 4

FroU £Q &V Lw sy -

UNOFFICIAL COPY

B. MODIFICATION OF SECURITY INSTRUMENT

i, w—

As of the Effective Date, the Seeurity Instrument is modified to decrease the principal sum
that may be s¢cured from $150.000.00 0 $75,000,00. Except a8 to the decrease in the principal sum
secured. this Agreement chall nat affect our security interast in, Of lien priority on. the Property.

C. OTHEH TERMS

1. This Agreement shall not be construed to be a satisfaction, novation or pariial relez:e of

the Line of'Chedit Agreement or the Security Insrument.

17, We do not waive our cight to: (i) prohibit or restrict any future amendments or
modificationy vy may request. or (if) enforce any of our rights or remedies under any of the Loan
Documents.

3. Except <a amended by this Agreement, sll larms and conditions of the Loan Documents
shall remainlin full fotce <xid effect. Tn the event of any irreconcilable conilict between any provision of
this Agreemgnt and any provisian of a Loan Docurnent, the provisions of this Agreement shall control.

IN WITNESS WHER-OF, the parties hereto have exccuted this Agreement Lo be
cffective oh tc date established hereiii,

BORROW;
%/ / y bt (S=al)

Print Name]| David § Vaclav

Date: A gﬂ?~0§ ,
| .. J/QC/é/@w)

Print Name!! Doris M Vaclav

Date: A 27-05

(Seal)

Print Name:

(Seal)

Date: Feﬁnuary 28, 2008

8826P1P39381 01 £B218228@L JONYUNI4 JWOH 3ISHHD ¥4 €8:S1 8882 62 €34 :

-,

c
"
:
&
W
.’,I
\s':
B
Y
2
i
big




STATE OF/{LLINOLS
COUNTY. QF COOK

[l
i

. ! - ,
L Yo o O Laasy

UNOFFICIAL COPY

0810911011 Page: 3 of 4

TEU £LQ LW L aw 1w e

.
S
']

',j.§

o

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS «Iﬁ
) %

) 58.: ‘a;,é

) ‘,\ \

i

, a Notary Public in and for said county and siate. do heraby certify

that DAYV [ Do2i€ VAC (LAY

o

__, personally knewn to me 16 be the same person(s) whose

" _ax

suhseribed to the foregolng instrument, appeared bafore

name(s) DAVID |

me this ayin person, and acknowledged that VIR Dpeis VALLA signed and delivered &

the said inav{'umcnt as free voluntary act, for the used and purposes therin set forth. %
. 1%

Given undl} sy aand and official seal this day of % 9005

Tide L O Lot gy

Notary Public, gpox County, lilingis. 5

My Commussion expires: __ [~

OFFICIAL SEAL
CINDY L. O'LEARY

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF LLINOIS

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 01/30/2012

A APPIINANAI,

woe

AN
NSNS g

g€ed 8826¥F393981 01 £82192280.L JONUNILd 3WOH 3ISHUHD ¥4 £€@:81 8882 52 d3d




0810911011 Page: 4 of 4

aevo: o UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Lot 97 in Gallagher and Henry’s Fairmont Village Unit 1, being a subdivision of part of Section 25, Township 36
North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Iilinois.

DIN. 27-25-11L0%

ooty Adaneso . 17019 Clue.

R
JW% L LoH T




