UNOFFICIAL COPY

I, LAURIE MAYBRUN, of
Chicago, Illinois, hereby certify
that this is a TRUE AND
CORRECT copy of the
SUBORDINATION
AGREEMENT from JP
MORGAN CHASE BANK NA to
ROMAN AND KATHLEEN
BENKO FOR THE PROPERTY
LOCATED AT:

121 S DWYER

LINGTON HEIGHTS, IL
69005

S

——_——

LAURIE MAYBRUN

State of Illinois
County of Cook

I, the undersigned, a notary public
in and for the county and state, do
hereby certify that Laurie Maybrun
personally known to me to be the
same person and acknowledged
that she signed and delivered the
said instrument as her free and
voluntary act, given under my hand
and official seal, this 30™ day of
ril 2008.

A
Yoo
3

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

MR e

Doc#: 0812335203 Fee: $42.00
Eugene "Qene* Moore RHEP Fee:$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 05/02/2008 02:20 PM Pg: 10t 4




QUDURLANMY TU

1Y
: U

ing mall to:
uments

After reco
Recorded’
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Retal! Lopt| Servicing, KY2-1606
P.0. Bra 10606

Lexington)/ix 40576-1606
415510201 1)

.' IN CONSIDERATION of One Dollar ($1.00) and other good and
o the receipl of which Is nerehy acknowledged, the undersigned, JPMargan Chase Bank, N.A., ,
of a certain :nzitgags deed recorded in Official Record as Document

Volume/Book/Rer, Image/Page , Recorder's Office,

being the helder
0626855120, at
the follow|ng premises to wit:

For itself,

Finance,,
being datd the day of

| QA WVELL L LU

NOFFICIAL

SEE EXHIBIT ATTACHED AND MALE A PART THEREOF.

successors and assigns, JPMorjan

priotity of ts mortgage referenced above, in tavor
LC, its successors and assigns, executoo-by Roman 8 Benko and Kathleen E Banko.

0812335203 Page: 2 of 4

' e v

COPY

— A

o e I
PP A

Prepared by: Kathie Phillips

SUBORDINATION OF MORTGAGE

valuable consideration,

Cook County, Ilinois, upon

chase Bank, N.A,, , does hereby walve the
of a certain mortgage to Chase Home

_iran amount not to exceed $404,000.00

and recoried in Official Record Volume

LLC, its sliccessors and assigns, in the
later encymbrance had been executed an
JPMorgani Chase Bank, N.A., , mortgage,
the lien of

IN WITN
executed

Cou P
VAl e, a L

b0/ 20" d

Oftice, Caok County, lilinais and upon the premises above dascribed. JPMorgan Chase Bank,

N.A., , moftgage shall be unconditionally subordinate to the maryage to Chase Home Finance,
same manner and with
d recorded prior to the fiiny, for record of the

ESS WHEREOF, JPMargan Chase Bank, N.A. has caused this Subordiietion to be
by its duly authorized representative as of this 23rd day of April, 2008.

By:

L3P2L22eIel 0L £€82192280L

JPage , Recorder's

like etfect as though the said

but without in any manner relsasing or rellnquishing i

said earlier encumbrance upon said premises, ¥

”

)

. (Ao
Brian Davison, Bank Officer

JONUNI 4 3IWOH 3ASUHID ¥4 L2:51 8882 G2 ddu




0812335203 Page: 3 of 4

WALLILIN G -
L FRRIFSRENEAY LA WAL L L LA l|r-ll L LN S SRV o

. 1 UNOFFICIAL COPY

o

STATE OF ARIZONA, COUNTY OF MARICOPA, to wit ;

I

On the % day of April, 2008, befora me the Undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said .
State, e]*,sonally appeared Brian Davison, Bank Officer, personally known to me of proved to ;
me on thd Fasie of satisfactory evidence to be the individual(s) whose name(s) is(are)
ibati 42 2ne within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/shefthey execiled the
same inhls/acr mair capacity/(ies), and that by his/herftheir signatures(s) on the instrument, the
indlvidualfs), or ire jiarson upon behalf of which the individual(s) acted, exacuted the
instrumant.

| ) I ’ 6
/) o’ _.:._/

My Gom(nission Expires: N Nota///#umic ;3;.{.

i JANEY BURK

YA\ Notacy Bublic, State af Arizanm
) okt
& ¥ /] My Commiss g
V&t uly 23,2019 )

‘-.' nw '}:

\

ra-,E6°d L9rdeg22iel OL £821522808L JONUNI4 JWOH 3SYHD ¥4 L2:G1 B8BBS 52 ddy



0812335203 Page: 4 of 4 o

STREET ADDRESS: 121 UNQ/&IE I C IA L C O P Y

CITY: ARLINGTON HEIGHTS COUNTY: COOK
TAX NUMBER: 03-31-106-005-0000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 34 IN BLOCK 5 IN MINNECI'S ARLINGTON HEIGHTS RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 2, 5, 6, 7, 10,

11, 12, 13; THE WEST 1/2 OF LOTS 14 AND 15; ALL OF LOTS 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21 AND 22 IN
CAMPBELL AVENUE ADDITION TO ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PARTS OF SECTIONS
30 AND 31, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING

TO THE PLAT THEREQOF REGISTERED ON AUGUST 12, 1955 AS LR1613766, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS.

CLEGALD




